
Rule 4 34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20 

Statement of Company’s S e 9 5/ 9 9 

Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06990017 

(a) Insert full name of Name of Company 

company 
(a) SCOTTS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 

(b) Insert full name(s) I/We (b) Joseph Gordon Maurice Sadler 

and address(es) Elwell Watchorn & Saxton LLP 

Cumberland House, 35 Park Row, Nottingham NG1 6EE 

(c) Insert date the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company’s affairs as at (c) 25 March 2013 

Signed co pae 23/4/\3 

ee 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



“a
 

Rule 4.34 - CVL Form 419 

Statement of affairs 

Name of company Company number 

SCOTTS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED | 06990017 

Statement as to the affairs of 

(a) Insert name and 
address of registered SCOTTS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED 

office of the company of 

Third Floor 
28 Market Place 

Grantham 
Lincolnshire 
NG31 6LR 

(>) Insert date. = on the 25 March 2013, the date that the company went into liquidation 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of 
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 25 March 2013 the date that the company went 
into hquidation 

Full name Jonathan Scott 

Signed Sg Ae 

Dated as}z/iz 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 
Leased Assets 
Less Amounts Owing 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Assets not Subject to Charge 
Cash at Bank on Appointment 
Debtors (Pre-Appomtment) 
Stock/Inventory on Hand 
Surplus in Leased Assets 
Tangible assets 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature Schk 

Book Value Estimated to 
Realise 

£ £ 

146,383 141,200 
(134,030) (134,030) 

12,353 7,170 

405 405 
832,988 500,000 
12,000 0 
14,126 8,985 

152,173 11,150 

1,011,692 520,540 

1,011,691 520,540 

Date: as ]a/ 1z 



A1— SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabilities 
Wages 
Holiday Pay 

Estumated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estumated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Floating Charge Claims 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Employees 
Finance Companies 
HM Revenue and Customs 
Trade and Expense Creditors 

Estunated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors 

Share Capital 
£1 Ordinary Shares 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members 

BSAC Signature Date. 

Estimated to 
Realise 

£ £ 

520,540 

(64,595) 
(16,478) 

(81,073) 

439,467 

439,467 

0 

439,467 

(287,575) 
(1,814) 

(281,147) 
(944,616) 

(1,515,152) 

(1,075,686) 

(100) 
(100) 

(1,075,786) 

zs |x J13. 
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